
WHEATLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 
ROUTE #4 PM 
2025 – 2026 

IN TOWN, SPENCEVILLE RD- 
 CFW LAKE AREA 

 
 
 
 

2:00 Pick up Wheatland El 
2:05 Leave Wheatland El 
2:07 Pick up Bear River  
2:14 Leave Bear River 
2:15 Main & Malone  
2:23** 223 B St. & Main (Church) 
2:25 Bear Ridge Apartments 
2:28** Anderson & McCurry- Wheatland Ranch (at park) 
2:30 D O (by stairs) 
2:35 Pick Up Wheatland El.  (late Bus) 
2:45 Pick Up Bear River (transfer to Darow) 
2:49 Leave Bear River 
2:58** Across from District Office 
3:06 3471 & 3473 Spenceville Rd (same driveway)  
3:08 CFW Rd. (Storage turn out) 
3:09 7406 Camp far west Rd.  
3:10 7544 CFW Rd  
3:11 7560 CFW Rd/ Wintun Way  
3:15 CFW Rd & Witchita 
3:17 CFW RD & Kapaka 
3:22 CFW Rd & Hokan Ln 
3:24 7679 CFW Rd 
3:27 Nisenan Ln.  

 

Return to Shop 

 

REVISED: 2/11/26 AB 

 

 


